South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 17,2024, 01:17:49 am

Session 123 - (2019-2020)

H 3363 General Bill, By Pitts, White, Hosey, Magnuson, Morgan, Taylor, Hixon, Pope, Elliott, B. Cox, Stringer, G.R.
Smith, Loftis and Davis
Summary: Concealed weapons permits

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 23-31-210, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
ISSUANCE OF CONCEALED WEAPON PERMITS, SO AS TO REVISE THE DEFINITION OF THE TERM "CONCEALABLE
WEAPON" TO ALLOW A PERMIT HOLDER TO CARRY A CONCEALABLE WEAPON OPENLY ON HIS PERSON.

12/18/18
12/18/18
01/08/19
01/08/19
02/06/19
02/14/19

02/21/19

House
House
House
House
House
House

House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 210)

Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 210)

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Taylor

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hixon, Pope, Elliott, B.Cox, Stringer, G.R.Smith,
Loftis

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Davis

Page 1 of 1



