South Carolina Legislature

May 17, 2024, 01:17:49 am

Session 123 - (2019-2020)

H 3363 General Bill, By Pitts, White, Hosey, Magnuson, Morgan, Taylor, Hixon, Pope, Elliott, B. Cox, Stringer, G.R. Smith, Loftis and Davis

Summary: Concealed weapons permits

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 23-31-210, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE ISSUANCE OF CONCEALED WEAPON PERMITS, SO AS TO REVISE THE DEFINITION OF THE TERM "CONCEALABLE WEAPON" TO ALLOW A PERMIT HOLDER TO CARRY A CONCEALABLE WEAPON OPENLY ON HIS PERSON.

12/18/18	House	Prefiled
12/18/18	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/08/19	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 210)
01/08/19	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 210)
02/06/19	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Taylor
02/14/19	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hixon, Pope, Elliott, B.Cox, Stringer, G.R.Smith,
		Loftis
02/21/19	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Davis